1Copyright © 2024 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 1
DOB Series
DOB III DC Module
D47 10W Series
10W Power Consumption
DC 24~48V Voltage input
Module Diameter 47mm

0~3V Dimming Output Range - 10%~100% Imax
Optical and Electrical Characteristic (Tc=25°C)
 Order Code CCT
(K)
Luminous Flux(lm)
TC=25°C
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI
Ra
LES
(mm) Vdc
Watt
Min. Typ. Typ. Min. Typ. Typ.
5ELACN3TW1102701 2700 1230 1365 137
80
9.6 24~48 10
5ELACN3TW1103001 3000 1255 1395 140
5ELACN3TW1104001 4000 1295 1435 144
5ELACN3TW1102702 2700 1115 1240 124
905ELACN3TW1103002 3000 1140 1265 127
5ELACN3TW1104002 4000 1175 1305 131
Notes :
1. Edison Opto Corp. maintains forward voltage ±3%, luminous flux ±10%, Ra and R9±2 tolerance.
2. Flux values @ 25 °C are calculated and for reference only.